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Paulo Malva
Anténio L.Silva
Euclides Santos

José Viegas

Rui Agrela
Antdnio Castanheira
Hélder Florenga
Anténio Silva
Boguslaw Kosylak
Carlos Dinis

Laurentino Pinto
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CP EDP Lisboa

APAE Munddo
CSC Orgens
CRC Quinta Lombos
SL Benfica
AD Caramanchdo
ACM Madeira
CP EDP Lisboa
GC Figueirense
GC Figueirense

CF Bonjoanenses

Ranking Nacional

50143
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50268
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50135

50076

72701

74284

77200

79215

50063
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Torneio Veteranos

Cidade Lagos

40

17/12/2023

| Torneio "Cidade de Valongo"
07/01/2024
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SANTACASA

| Torneio "Cidade Leiria"
03/03/2023
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